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AL-6453 (FAA)

DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

TEXAS GULF COAST RGNL(LBX)

TEXAS GULF COAST RGNL(LBX)  

(KARRR7.KARRR)

(RNAV)

(RNAV)

(KARRR7.KARRR)

KARRR SEVEN DEPARTURE

KARRR SEVEN DEPARTURE

22363

29DEC22

ANGLETON/LAKE JACKSON, TEXAS

ANGLETON/LAKE JACKSON, TEXAS

YOMOM TRANSITION (KARRR7.YOMOM)

WWREN TRANSITION (KARRR7.WWREN)

TRUAX TRANSITION (KARRR7.NGP)

PALACIOS TRANSITION (KARRR7.PSX)

CORPUS CHRISTI TRANSITION (KARRR7.CRP)

Expect filed altitude 10 minutes after departure.

. . . .on track 218° to KAVCY, then on (transition).  Maintain ATC assigned altitude.

thence. . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 35: Climb on heading 355° to 540, for RADAR vectors to KARRR,

thence. . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 17: Climb on heading 175° to 540, for RADAR vectors to KARRR,
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